
October 02, 2018

Race Date 2018 Hinckley XC Invite

Overall Finish List
Boys

JH 3200

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Tristen Carpenter Cambridge Isanti3156 9:44.41   1 7 3:03/K
Dallas Fix Mora3287 9:56.12   2 8 3:06/K
Brody Froehling Hinckley-Finlayson3229 10:15.23   3 8 3:12/K
Devon Mulder Hinckley-Finlayson3232 10:21.34   4 8 3:14/K
Griffin Stiel Hinckley-Finlayson3233 10:21.45   5 7 3:14/K
Tanner Berry Mora3284 10:21.66   6 7 3:14/K
Connor Bickford Cambridge Isanti3154 10:28.77   7 7 3:16/K
Jens Jensen Mora3289 10:37.98   8 8 3:19/K
Payton Marshall East Central3208 10:46.0(< 5)   9 7 3:22/K
Owen Szoka Mora3301 10:46.59  10 7 3:22/K
Chanse Clark East Central3207 10:52.2(< 5)  11 7 3:24/K
James Oslin Mora3295 10:53.410  12 8 3:24/K
Dwayne Peterson Cambridge Isanti3159 10:53.511  13 7 3:24/K
William McCallum Mora3292 10:57.512  14 7 3:25/K
Gavin Broz Pine City3511 11:05.113  15 7 3:28/K
Wil Stewart Mora3300 11:06.014  16 8 3:28/K
Jonah Smart Mora3298 11:11.3(> 7)  17 8 3:30/K
Dakota Sand Mora3296 11:13.3(> 7)  18 8 3:30/K
Zethan Schultz Mora3297 11:14.8(> 7)  19 8 3:31/K
Madox Balmer Mora3283 11:15.7(> 7)  20 8 3:31/K
Noah McGovern Cambridge Isanti3157 11:17.015  21 7 3:32/K
Riley Dahlberg Mora3285 11:23.8(> 7)  22 8 3:33/K
Jack Lind Mora3291 11:30.4(> 7)  23 8 3:36/K
Brennan Blake Cambridge Isanti3155 11:30.616  24 8 3:36/K
Joel Kelling Mora3290 11:34.4(> 7)  25 7 3:37/K
Greyson Johnson Pine City3548 11:34.817  26 7 3:37/K
Dalton Hosna Hinckley-Finlayson3230 11:49.018  27 7 3:42/K
Robert Mollinedo Cambridge Isanti3158 12:00.819  28 7 3:45/K
Ben Mulford Mora3293 12:10.3(> 7)  29 7 3:48/K
Camron Welch Hinckley-Finlayson3234 12:11.020  30 8 3:48/K
Ted Anderson Mora3282 12:14.0(> 7)  31 7 3:49/K
Bryan Blowers Hinckley-Finlayson3227 12:19.221  32 8 3:51/K
Gavin Olson Mora3294 12:24.3(> 7)  33 8 3:53/K
Sawyer Smith Mora3299 12:34.3(> 7)  34 8 3:56/K
Deacon Foss Pine City3546 12:34.322  35 7 3:56/K
Spencer Wicktor Pine City3598 12:48.323  36 7 4:00/K
Caden Schlichting Pine City3550 12:54.924  37 7 4:02/K
Carson Donaghue Mora3286 14:07.5(> 7)  38 7 4:25/K
Vincente Tighe Cambridge Isanti3160 14:33.625  39 8 4:33/K
Jonah Jacobson Mora3288 14:57.9(> 7)  40 7 4:40/K
Matt Masterson Hinckley-Finlayson3231 17:41.226  41 7 5:32/K
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October 02, 2018 Final Team Results
Race Date 2018 Hinckley XC Invite

Boys

JH 3200

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places):   35

Team - Mora

10:31.1Average Time:

3287     2 9:56.12 9:56.1    1 8 0:00.0Dallas Fix
3284     6 10:21.68 20:17.7    2 7 0:25.5Tanner Berry
3289     8 10:37.916 30:55.6    3 8 0:41.8Jens Jensen
3301     9 10:46.525 41:42.1    4 7 0:50.4Owen Szoka
3295    10 10:53.435 52:35.5    5 8 0:57.3James Oslin
3292 (12) 10:57.5(47) 1:03:33.0    6 7 1:01.4William McCallum
3300 (14) 11:06.0(61) 1:14:39.0    7 8 1:09.9Wil Stewart
3298 More Than  7 11:11.3 1:25:50.3    8 8 1:15.2Jonah Smart
3296 More Than  7 11:13.3 1:37:03.6    9 8 1:17.2Dakota Sand
3297 More Than  7 11:14.8 1:48:18.4   10 8 1:18.7Zethan Schultz
3283 More Than  7 11:15.7 1:59:34.1   11 8 1:19.6Madox Balmer
3285 More Than  7 11:23.8 2:10:57.9   12 8 1:27.7Riley Dahlberg
3291 More Than  7 11:30.4 2:22:28.3   13 8 1:34.3Jack Lind
3290 More Than  7 11:34.4 2:34:02.7   14 7 1:38.3Joel Kelling
3293 More Than  7 12:10.3 2:46:13.0   15 7 2:14.2Ben Mulford
3282 More Than  7 12:14.0 2:58:27.0   16 7 2:17.9Ted Anderson
3294 More Than  7 12:24.3 3:10:51.3   17 8 2:28.2Gavin Olson
3299 More Than  7 12:34.3 3:23:25.6   18 8 2:38.2Sawyer Smith
3286 More Than  7 14:07.5 3:37:33.1   19 7 4:11.4Carson Donaghue
3288 More Than  7 14:57.9 3:52:31.0   20 7 5:01.8Jonah Jacobson

Finish Position -     2
Team Score (places):   50

Team - Cambridge Isanti

10:46.8Average Time:

3156     1 9:44.41 9:44.4    1 7 0:00.0Tristen Carpenter
3154     7 10:28.78 20:13.1    2 7 0:44.3Connor Bickford
3159    11 10:53.519 31:06.6    3 7 1:09.1Dwayne Peterson
3157    15 11:17.034 42:23.6    4 7 1:32.6Noah McGovern
3155    16 11:30.650 53:54.2    5 8 1:46.2Brennan Blake
3158 (19) 12:00.8(69) 1:05:55.0    6 7 2:16.4Robert Mollinedo
3160 (25) 14:33.6(94) 1:20:28.6    7 8 4:49.2Vincente Tighe

Finish Position -     3
Team Score (places):   50

Team - Hinckley-Finlayson

10:59.5Average Time:

3229     3 10:15.23 10:15.2    1 8 0:00.0Brody Froehling
3232     4 10:21.37 20:36.5    2 8 0:06.1Devon Mulder
3233     5 10:21.412 30:57.9    3 7 0:06.2Griffin Stiel
3230    18 11:49.030 42:46.9    4 7 1:33.8Dalton Hosna
3234    20 12:11.050 54:57.9    5 8 1:55.8Camron Welch
3227 (21) 12:19.2(71) 1:07:17.1    6 8 2:04.0Bryan Blowers
3231 (26) 17:41.2(97) 1:24:58.3    7 7 7:26.0Matt Masterson
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October 02, 2018 Final Team Results
Race Date 2018 Hinckley XC Invite

Boys

JH 3200

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     4
Team Score (places):   99

Team - Pine City

12:11.4Average Time:

3511    13 11:05.113 11:05.1    1 7 0:00.0Gavin Broz
3548    17 11:34.830 22:39.9    2 7 0:29.7Greyson Johnson
3546    22 12:34.352 35:14.2    3 7 1:29.2Deacon Foss
3598    23 12:48.375 48:02.5    4 7 1:43.2Spencer Wicktor
3550    24 12:54.999 1:00:57.4    5 7 1:49.8Caden Schlichting

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - East Central
Average Time:

3208 Less Than  5 10:46.0 10:46.0    1 7 0:00.0Payton Marshall
3207 Less Than  5 10:52.2 21:38.2    2 7 0:06.2Chanse Clark
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